U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:AMERICAN SAMOA

American Samoa

EFFECTIVE DATE:

JUNE 28,

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2019

EFFICIENCY

542
543

543
542
716

1 BR

547
547

547
581
769

2

BR

697
723

723
697
924

2019 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

806
1045

1045
806
1060

900
1109

1109
900
1163

992
1264

1275
992
1264

1085
1366

1442
1085
1366
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